HAMILTON ROTARY CLUB
The Healthy Bermuda Project: 2018-2019

Statement of Incomes and Expenses

Income

Income fundraised by the Club
Grant from the Rotary district

Total income

Expenses

Charm website design
Stroke educational video
Diabete educational video
Cost of jerseys for the 5k run
Covid-19 grant

Total expenses

Surplus

USD

2,500
2,500

5,000

1,414
1,250
1,000
719
617

5,000



INVOICE

Kaz
Invoice No : [32]
C: 5181025 Date : 5/5/2020
H: 2380259 Customer ID : Mr. Loutoby

kazrgodfrey@gmail.com

Salesperson— Job Payment Terms

Complete payment is required

Kaz Godfrey Post Production .
upon delivery.

Time(hr)/Unit — Description Unit Price Line Total

1 Editing (slideshow) $300.00 $300.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Subtotal $ 300.00

Direct payments are to be deposited to the following bank account number: Deduction

Kaz's Bank of Butterfield Account Number: 0601125500019 TOTAL $ 300.00



