#### HAMILTON ROTARY CLUB

## The Healthy Bermuda Project: 2018-2019

## Statement of Incomes and Expenses

	USD
Income	
Income fundraised by the Club	2,500
Grant from the Rotary district	2,500
Total income	5,000
Expenses	
Charm website design	1,414
Stroke educational video	1,250
Diabete educational video	1,000
Cost of jerseys for the 5k run	719
Covid-19 grant	617
Total expenses	5,000
Surplus	

# INVOICE

#### Kaz

C: 5181025 H: 2380259 <u>kazrgodfrey@gmail.com</u> Invoice No : [32] Date : 5/5/2020 Customer ID : Mr. Loutoby

Salesperson	Job	Payment Terms	
Kaz Godfrey	Post Production	Complete payment is required upon delivery.	
Time(hr)/Unit	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
1	Editing (slideshow)	\$300.00	\$300.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
		Subtotal	\$ 300.00
	re to be deposited to the following bank account number:	Deduction	
Kaz's Bank of Butte	erfield Account Number: 0601125500019	TOTAL	\$ 300.00